
Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Knotts, Terry 71.0 5 1st 7.182 1st 66.8 0 7.182

2nd Burke, Johnny D. 68.0 3 2nd 7.915 2nd 64.0 2 7.915

3rd Jarrell, JC 67.5 2 3rd 8.679 3rd 71.0 5 8.679

4th Thomas, Anthony 66.8 0 4th 8.812 4th 68.0 3 9.416

5th Denver, Bob 64.8 1 5th 9.348 5th 64.8 1 9.348

6th 67.5 2 10.141

1st Knotts, Terry 98 4 1st 2.906 7th 61.3 2 8.812

8th 62.8 2 11.171

9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Jarrell, JC Y 1  9.118 11.163 10.141 7 46.5 88.5 67.5 3 2 14 5 5 3 27 6 0.125

Massie, Travis Y 2  6.508 11.116 8.812 4 40.0 82.5 61.3 8 2 7 12 4 7 30 7 0.125

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  4.534 11.297 7.915 2 48.0 80.0 64.0 6 2 2 1 6 8 17 2 1.025

Denver, Bob Y 4  5.776 12.920 9.348 5 46.0 83.5 64.8 5 1 4 6 7 6 23 5 0.175 0.125 0.300

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 7.400 14.943 11.171 8 38.5 87.0 62.8 7 2 9 13 8 5 35 8 0.175

Suttle, Dan N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 7 RJ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ

Thomas, Anthony Y 1 R 3.249 11.114 7.182 1 44.5 89.0 66.8 4 0 1 7 3 2 13 1 0.800 0.455 1.255

Knotts, Terry Y 2  8.106 9.252 8.679 3 48.0 94.0 71.0 1 5 12 3 1 1 17 3 0.580

Patterson, Jeff Y 3  6.553 DQ DQ 46.5 DQ DQ 2 8 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.175

McWhorter, Mike Y 4  7.859 DQ DQ 44.5 DQ DQ 3 11 8 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Burke, Johnny D. Y 5  7.725 11.108 9.416 6 48.0 88.0 68.0 2 3 10 2 2 4 18 4 0.400 0.125 0.525

Landrum, Cristy N 6 RF DQ DQ DQ DQ

Ziems, Chris N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQR
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LG 
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HG 
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Total X 
LG+HG

LG 
Group 
rank

LG 
Score 
Rank*

Thomas, Anthony Massie, Travis
Landrum, Curt

#N/A
#N/A

Massie, Travis Burke, Johnny D.
Denver, Bob Denver, Bob

Best Target Score Best Target Group Jarrell, JC

Thomas, Anthony Thomas, Anthony
Ruppert, Mike Ruppert, Mike
Knotts, Terry Knotts, Terry

IBS 1000 Yard Match #3
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor



Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts Competitor       Pts

1st Ruppert, Mike 48.0 2 1st 3.249 1st 48.0 2 4.534 1.025 #N/A #N/A

2nd Burke, Johnny D. 48.0 2 2nd 4.534 2nd 44.5 0 3.249 0.800 #N/A #N/A

3rd Knotts, Terry 48.0 1 3rd 5.605 3rd 46.0 0 5.776 0.400 #N/A #N/A

4th Patterson, Jeff 46.5 2 4th 5.776 4th 43.5 0 5.605 0.175 #N/A #N/A

5th Jarrell, JC 46.5 1 5th 5.779 5th 46.5 2 6.553 0.175 #N/A #N/A

6th 48.0 2 7.725 0.175 #N/A #N/A

1st Patterson, Jeff 49 2 1st 2.906 7th 48.0 1 8.106 #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Burke, Johnny D. 49 1 2nd 3.592 8th 42.5 0 5.779 #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Landrum, Curt 48 2 3rd 4.280 9th 43.0 1 6.246 #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th 40.0 0 6.508 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

Jarrell, JC Y 1  48 1 4.984 3 3 45 13.252 4 7 46.5 1 9.118 2 7 5 14 12 101

Massie, Travis Y 2  41 5.587 5 4 39 7.429 5 4 40.0 0 6.508 5 4 11 7 10 102

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  48 1 4.280 2 1 48 1 4.788 1 1 48.0 2 4.534 1 1 1 2 1 103

Denver, Bob Y 4  45 6.146 4 5 47 5.406 2 2 46.0 0 5.776 3 2 6 4 3 104

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 48 2 8.676 1 7 29 6.124 7 3 38.5 2 7.400 6 5 12 9 13 105

Suttle, Dan Y 6  34 8.002 7 6 35 9.845 6 6 34.5 0 8.924 7 6 13 13 14 106

Loudin, Logan Y 7 RJ 40 4.477 6 2 46 1 8.015 3 5 43.0 1 6.246 4 3 9 6 9 107

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 108

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 113

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 114

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 115

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 116

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 117

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 118

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 119

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 120

Thomas, Anthony Y 1 R 44 3.592 5 1 45 2.906 3 1 44.5 0 3.249 5 1 14 1 2 201

Knotts, Terry Y 2  48 1 7.999 3 6 48 8.213 2 6 48.0 1 8.106 2 7 3 12 7 202

Patterson, Jeff Y 3  49 2 7.007 1 5 44 6.099 5 3 46.5 2 6.553 3 4 4 8 5 203

McWhorter, Mike Y 4  48 2 8.975 2 7 41 6.742 7 4 44.5 2 7.859 4 6 7 11 11 204

Burke, Johnny D. Y 5  47 1 5.753 4 4 49 1 9.696 1 7 48.0 2 7.725 1 5 2 10 6 205

Landrum, Cristy Y 6 RF 44 5.343 6 3 43 5.867 6 2 43.5 0 5.605 6 2 8 3 4 206

Ziems, Chris Y 7  40 4.564 7 2 45 6.994 4 5 42.5 0 5.779 7 3 10 5 8 207

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 209

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 210

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 211

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 212

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 213

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 214

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 215

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 216

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 217

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 218

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 219

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 220

SOY Points(cont)
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h Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group Burke, Johnny D. Denver, Bob
Thomas, Anthony Knotts, Terry #N/A

Ziems, Chris Patterson, Jeff Patterson, Jeff

Thomas, Anthony Ziems, Chris #N/A
Ruppert, Mike Loudin, Logan #N/A

Massie, Travis #N/A

Landrum, Cristy Denver, Bob Burke, Johnny D.
Denver, Bob Landrum, Cristy Landrum, Curt

Thomas, Anthony Ruppert, Mike Ruppert, Mike
Ruppert, Mike Thomas, Anthony Thomas, Anthony

IBS 1000 Yard Match #3
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts

1st Thomas, Anthony 89.0 0 1st 9.252 1st 94.0 4 9.252 ####

2nd Jarrell, JC 88.5 1 2nd 11.108 2nd 89.0 0 11.114 ####

3rd Burke, Johnny D. 88.0 1 3rd 11.114 3rd 88.0 1 11.108 ####

4th Landrum, Curt 87.0 0 4th 11.116 4th 88.5 1 11.163 ####

5th Denver, Bob 83.5 1 5th 11.163 5th 82.5 2 11.116 ####

6th 83.5 1 12.920 ####

1st Knotts, Terry 98 4 1st 7.517 7th 87.0 0 14.943 #N/A

2nd Denver, Bob 93 0 2nd 8.347 8th 80.0 0 11.297 #N/A

3rd Thomas, Anthony 93 0 3rd 8.588 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

Jarrell, JC Y 1  88 1 14.809 2 3 89 7.517 3 1 88.5 1 11.163 1 2 2 5 4

Massie, Travis Y 2  89 2 12.076 1 1 76 10.155 5 4 82.5 2 11.116 4 1 6 4 5

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  77 14.246 4 2 83 8.347 4 2 80.0 0 11.297 5 3 7 6 8

Denver, Bob Y 4  74 1 16.459 5 4 93 9.381 1 3 83.5 1 12.920 3 4 5 7 6

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 84 17.580 3 5 90 12.305 2 5 87.0 0 14.943 2 5 4 8 7

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Thomas, Anthony Y 1 R 85 12.142 4 4 93 10.086 1 2 89.0 0 11.114 2 3 1 3 2

Knotts, Terry Y 2  98 4 8.588 1 1 90 9.915 3 1 94.0 4 9.252 1 1 8 1 1

Patterson, Jeff Y 3  90 8.656 3 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

McWhorter, Mike Y 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ 90 1 13.853 2 4 DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Burke, Johnny D. Y 5  91 1 10.088 2 3 85 12.127 4 3 88.0 1 11.108 3 2 3 2 3

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
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Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group Denver, Bob Burke, Johnny D.
Jarrell, JC Landrum, Curt #N/A

Jarrell, JC Massie, Travis Jarrell, JC

Ruppert, Mike Ruppert, Mike #N/A
Knotts, Terry #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Thomas, Anthony Burke, Johnny D. Denver, Bob
Massie, Travis Jarrell, JC Massie, Travis

Knotts, Terry Knotts, Terry Knotts, Terry
Burke, Johnny D. Thomas, Anthony Thomas, Anthony

IBS 1000 Yard Match #3
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor
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TAC

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts Competitor       Pts

1st Burgin, Tony 35.0 0 1st 8.138 1st 42.5 0 8.138 0.120 #N/A #N/A

2nd Suttle, Dan 30.0 0 2nd 9.751 2nd 35.0 0 9.751 0.120 #N/A #N/A

3rd Sparks, Frank 42.5 0 3rd 12.441 3rd 30.0 0 12.441 #N/A #N/A #N/A

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Burgin, Tony 47 0 1st 6.510 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Sparks, Frank 47 0 2nd 7.914 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Suttle, Dan 44 0 3rd 9.765 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 101

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 102

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 103

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 104

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 105

Suttle, Dan Y 6  44 12.735 2 3 16 12.147 3 3 30.0 0 12.441 3 3 2 3 3 106

Burgin, Tony Y 7 R 23 11.588 3 2 47 7.914 1 2 35.0 0 9.751 2 2 1 2 2 107

Sparks, Frank Y 8 R 47 9.765 1 1 38 6.510 2 1 42.5 0 8.138 1 1 3 1 1 108

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 113

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 114

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 115

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 116

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 117

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 118

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 119

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 120

SOY Points(cont)
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Female 
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Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A #N/A
Sparks, Frank #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Burgin, Tony #N/A #N/A
Sparks, Frank #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Sparks, Frank Sparks, Frank Burgin, Tony
Burgin, Tony Burgin, Tony Sparks, Frank

IBS 1000 Yard Match # 3
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Tactical/TAC Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Knotts, Terry 67.5 1 1st 8.176 1st 65.5 0 8.703

2nd McWhorter, Mike 65.5 0 2nd 8.703 2nd 67.5 1 11.223

3rd Thomas, Anthony 63.3 0 3rd 10.868 3rd 52.0 0 8.176

4th Jarrell, JC 59.5 0 4th 11.223 4th 63.3 0 10.868

5th Massie, Travis 55.3 0 5th 11.691 5th 59.5 0 13.385

6th 55.3 0 11.691

1st Ruppert, Mike 94 1 1st 3.073 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Denver, Bob Y 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Burke, Johnny D. Y 2  9.596 DQ DQ 35.5 DQ DQ 0 5 9 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.350

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.175 0.125 0.300

Massie, Travis Y 4  8.902 14.480 11.691 5 33.5 77.0 55.3 5 0 4 10 5 4 23 6 0.125

Patterson, Jeff Y 5  4.740 11.613 8.176 1 40.5 63.5 52.0 6 0 1 8 3 6 18 3 0.625 0.125 0.750

Landrum, Cristy N 6 RF DQ DQ DQ DQ

Ziems, Chris N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ

Knotts, Terry Y 1  8.898 13.548 11.223 4 46.5 88.5 67.5 1 1 3 1 4 2 10 2 0.800 0.455 1.255

McWhorter, Mike Y 2  6.079 11.328 8.703 2 41.0 90.0 65.5 2 0 2 6 1 1 10 1 0.575 0.580 1.155

Jarrell, JC Y 3  10.136 16.634 13.385 6 42.0 77.0 59.5 4 0 6 5 6 5 22 5

Thomas, Anthony Y 4  10.381 11.356 10.868 3 41.0 85.5 63.3 3 0 7 7 2 3 19 4 0.125

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 11.432 DQ DQ 43.0 DQ DQ 1 9 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Loudin, Logan N 6 RJ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Suttle, Dan N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.225

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #4
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Patterson, Jeff McWhorter, Mike
McWhorter, Mike Knotts, Terry
Thomas, Anthony Patterson, Jeff

Knotts, Terry Thomas, Anthony
Massie, Travis Jarrell, JC

Best Target Score Best Target Group Massie, Travis
Ruppert, Mike #N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts Competitor       Pts

1st Knotts, Terry 46.5 1 1st 4.740 1st 46.5 1 8.898 0.800 #N/A #N/A

2nd Suttle, Dan 44.0 0 2nd 6.079 2nd 41.0 0 6.079 0.625 #N/A #N/A

3rd Landrum, Curt 43.0 1 3rd 8.898 3rd 40.5 0 4.740 0.575 #N/A #N/A

4th Loudin, Logan 42.5 0 4th 8.902 4th 42.0 0 10.136 0.350 #N/A #N/A

5th Jarrell, JC 42.0 0 5th 9.596 5th 43.0 1 11.432 0.225 #N/A #N/A

6th 44.0 0 11.594 0.175 #N/A #N/A

1st Knotts, Terry 48 0 1st 3.073 7th 33.5 0 8.902 #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Jarrell, JC 46 0 2nd 3.699 8th 35.5 0 9.596 #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Knotts, Terry 45 1 3rd 4.343 9th 41.0 0 10.381 #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th 42.5 0 12.479 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

Denver, Bob Y 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ 37 17.025 5 6 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 101

Burke, Johnny D. Y 2  30 7.607 2 2 41 11.584 1 5 35.5 0 9.596 2 3 8 5 8 102

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ 38 3.073 3 1 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 103

Massie, Travis Y 4  28 14.104 3 5 39 3.699 2 2 33.5 0 8.902 3 2 9 4 7 104

Patterson, Jeff Y 5  45 5.136 1 1 36 4.343 6 3 40.5 0 4.740 1 1 11 1 3 105

Landrum, Cristy Y 6 RF 18 10.460 5 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 106

Ziems, Chris Y 7  25 10.788 4 4 37 10.891 4 4 31.0 0 10.840 4 4 10 8 11 107

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 108

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 113

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 114

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 115

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 116

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 117

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 118

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 119

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 120

Knotts, Terry Y 1  48 5.378 1 2 45 1 12.417 1 6 46.5 1 8.898 1 2 1 3 1 201

McWhorter, Mike Y 2  42 4.738 7 1 40 7.419 5 1 41.0 0 6.079 7 1 6 2 2 202

Jarrell, JC Y 3  46 11.431 2 6 38 8.840 6 2 42.0 0 10.136 5 3 5 6 4 203

Thomas, Anthony Y 4  44 9.162 5 4 38 11.600 7 5 41.0 0 10.381 6 4 7 7 9 204

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 44 1 11.333 3 5 42 11.530 3 4 43.0 1 11.432 3 5 3 9 5 205

Loudin, Logan Y 6 RJ 44 8.995 4 3 41 15.962 4 7 42.5 0 12.479 4 7 4 11 10 206

Suttle, Dan Y 7  43 12.705 6 7 45 10.482 2 3 44.0 0 11.594 2 6 2 10 6 207

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 209

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 210

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 211

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 212

IBS 1000 Yard Match #4
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor

Patterson, Jeff Knotts, Terry Knotts, Terry
McWhorter, Mike McWhorter, Mike Patterson, Jeff

Knotts, Terry Patterson, Jeff McWhorter, Mike
Massie, Travis Jarrell, JC Burke, Johnny D.

Burke, Johnny D. Landrum, Curt Suttle, Dan

Massie, Travis Burke, Johnny D. #N/A
Patterson, Jeff Thomas, Anthony #N/A

Loudin, Logan #N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Suttle, Dan Ruppert, Mike
Ruppert, Mike Massie, Travis #N/A
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Junior

Target 1 Target 2 Aggregate Relay Class
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts Competitor       Pts

1st Knotts, Terry 88.5 0 1st 11.328 1st 90.0 0 11.328 0.580 #N/A #N/A

2nd Thomas, Anthony 85.5 0 2nd 11.356 2nd 85.5 0 11.356 0.455 #N/A #N/A

3rd Massie, Travis 77.0 0 3rd 11.613 3rd 88.5 0 13.548 0.125 #N/A #N/A

4th Jarrell, JC 77.0 0 4th 13.548 4th 63.5 0 11.613 0.125 #N/A #N/A

5th Patterson, Jeff 63.5 0 5th 14.480 5th 77.0 0 14.480 0.125 #N/A #N/A

6th 77.0 0 16.634 0.125 #N/A #N/A

1st Ruppert, Mike 94 1 1st 6.314 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd McWhorter, Mike 91 0 2nd 6.918 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Knotts, Terry 90 0 3rd 9.172 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

Denver, Bob Y 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ 84 16.103 2 5 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 101

Burke, Johnny D. Y 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ 82 10.027 3 2 DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 102

Ruppert, Mike Y 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ 94 1 6.314 1 1 DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 103

Massie, Travis Y 4  82 16.410 1 2 72 12.549 4 4 77.0 0 14.480 1 2 3 5 5 104

Patterson, Jeff Y 5  65 12.931 2 1 62 10.295 5 3 63.5 0 11.613 2 1 5 3 4 105

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 106

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 107

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 108

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 113

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 114

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 115

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 116

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 117

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 118

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 119

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 120

Knotts, Terry Y 1  87 17.923 2 3 90 9.172 2 2 88.5 0 13.548 2 3 1 4 3 201

McWhorter, Mike Y 2  89 12.615 1 1 91 10.040 1 3 90.0 0 11.328 1 1 6 1 1 202

Jarrell, JC Y 3  70 20.985 5 4 84 12.283 4 4 77.0 0 16.634 4 4 4 6 6 203

Thomas, Anthony Y 4  82 15.793 3 2 89 6.918 3 1 85.5 0 11.356 3 2 2 2 2 204

Landrum, Curt Y 5 R 79 23.821 4 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 205

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 206

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 207

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 208

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 209

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 210

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 211

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 212

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 213

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 214

IBS 1000 Yard Match #4
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor

McWhorter, Mike McWhorter, Mike McWhorter, Mike
Thomas, Anthony Thomas, Anthony Knotts, Terry

Patterson, Jeff Knotts, Terry Ruppert, Mike
Knotts, Terry Patterson, Jeff Massie, Travis

Massie, Travis Massie, Travis Patterson, Jeff

Thomas, Anthony #N/A #N/A
Knotts, Terry #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Jarrell, JC Thomas, Anthony
Ruppert, Mike #N/A #N/A
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TAC

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts Competitor       Pts

1st Burgin, Tony 31.0 0 1st 19.833 1st 35.5 0 19.833 0.120 #N/A #N/A

2nd Sparks, Frank 35.5 0 2nd 21.570 2nd 31.0 0 21.570 0.120 #N/A #N/A

3rd #N/A #N/A ### 3rd #N/A 3rd #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Sparks, Frank 37 0 1st 14.251 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Suttle, Dan 36 0 2nd 17.330 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Sparks, Frank 34 0 3rd 19.410 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 101

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 102

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 103

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 104

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 105

Sparks, Frank Y 6 R 37 20.255 1 2 34 19.410 1 2 35.5 0 19.833 1 1 2 1 1 106

Suttle, Dan Y 7  36 17.330 2 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 107

Burgin, Tony Y 8 R 33 28.888 3 3 29 14.251 2 1 31.0 0 21.570 2 2 1 2 2 108

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 109

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 110

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 111

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 112

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 113

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 114

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 115

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 116

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 117

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 118

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 119

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 120

IBS 1000 Yard Match # 4
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

June 10, 2023
Tactical/TAC Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor

Sparks, Frank Sparks, Frank Burgin, Tony
Burgin, Tony Burgin, Tony Sparks, Frank

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Suttle, Dan #N/A #N/A
Sparks, Frank #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A #N/A
Burgin, Tony #N/A #N/A

Competitor IB
S

B
e

n
c

h Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1 Target 2 Aggregate Relay Class

R
e

la
y

 
B

e
n

c
h Closest 

Shot to 
Center

SOY Points(cont)

R
E

L
A

Y
 1

Page 1


	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 3 TwoGun LG HG TAC (2)
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 3 TwoGun
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 3 LG
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 3 HG
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 3 TAC

	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 4 TwoGun LG HG TAC (1)
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 4 TwoGun
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 4 LG
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 4 HG
	06 10 2023 1k yd White Horse Match 4 TAC


